
SUWON WORLD CUP 2011
30 August - 04 September 2011 -- Suwon (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
HA Kyung Ho KR 74 70 1.057 4 3 6 1

KIM Won Geun KR 64 79 0.810 2 0 8 2
CHAE Bum Suk KR 50 70 0.714 0 -3 5 3

JUNG Bo Yoon KR 73 57 1.280 4 3 8 1
KWUN Young Il KR 47 45 1.044 2 0 7 2

YANG Jun Young KR 37 38 0.973 0 -3 6 3

KIM Byung Soo KR 60 46 1.304 4 4 6 1
LEE Kyung Wook KR 49 51 0.960 2 0 7 2
PARK Chu Bok KR 44 66 0.666 0 -4 4 3

JEONG Byung Hoon KR 74 69 1.072 4 3 5 1
SEO Yang Su KR 50 64 0.781 2 -1 4 2

KIM Young Chul KR 54 82 0.658 0 -2 4 3

KIM Youong Woo KR 64 57 1.122 4 3 6 1
PARK Wook Sang KR 63 59 1.067 2 -1 5 2

Oh Tae Jun KR 53 57 0.929 0 -2 7 3

YOO Jeen Hee KR 75 56 1.339 2 0 13 1
YOON Myoung Sin KR 66 57 1.157 2 0 5 2
LEE Dae Woong KR 76 70 1.085 2 0 6 3

LIM Jeong Wan KR 71 67 1.059 4 3 5 1
KIM Byung Seob KR 41 36 1.138 2 0 6 2

KIM Young In KR 42 67 0.626 0 -3 6 3

AHN Joong Young KR 62 69 0.898 2 1 4 1
PARK Kwang Yeol KR 83 81 1.024 2 0 4 2

LEE Jeong Hui KR 61 67 0.910 2 -1 5 3

JUNG Hae Myoung KR 76 76 1.000 4 2 6 1
KIM Suk Yoon KR 67 63 1.063 2 1 8 2

PARK Su Yeong KR 50 46 1.086 0 -3 5 3
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SHIN Young Soon KR 68 57 1.192 4 3 6 1
CHO Oh Bok KR 67 63 1.063 2 1 6 2
KIM Sun Jong KR 48 49 0.979 0 -4 5 3

HAN Chun Ho KR 72 76 0.947 4 3 8 1
PARK Dong Hee KR 58 65 0.892 2 -1 7 2
PARK Jang Sik KR 66 87 0.758 0 -2 6 3

LEE Yun Sung KR 66 50 1.320 4 3 7 1
KIM Gi Hyun KR 56 53 1.056 2 -1 5 2

KIM Yong Soo KR 61 72 0.847 0 -2 8 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2011
30 August - 04 September 2011 -- Suwon (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

KIM Byung Soo KR 60 46 1.304 4 4 6 1
LEE Yun Sung KR 66 50 1.320 4 3 7 2
JUNG Bo Yoon KR 73 57 1.280 4 3 8 3

SHIN Young Soon KR 68 57 1.192 4 3 6 4
KIM Youong Woo KR 64 57 1.122 4 3 6 5

JEONG Byung Hoon KR 74 69 1.072 4 3 5 6
LIM Jeong Wan KR 71 67 1.059 4 3 5 7
HA Kyung Ho KR 74 70 1.057 4 3 6 8
HAN Chun Ho KR 72 76 0.947 4 3 8 9

JUNG Hae Myoung KR 76 76 1.000 4 2 6 10
AHN Joong Young KR 62 69 0.898 2 1 4 11

YOO Jeen Hee KR 75 56 1.339 2 0 13 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KIM Suk Yoon KR 67 63 1.063 2 1 8 1
2 CHO Oh Bok KR 67 63 1.063 2 1 6 2
3 YOON Myoung Sin KR 66 57 1.157 2 0 5 3
4 KIM Byung Seob KR 41 36 1.138 2 0 6 4
5 KWUN Young Il KR 47 45 1.044 2 0 7 5
6 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 83 81 1.024 2 0 4 6
7 LEE Kyung Wook KR 49 51 0.960 2 0 7 7
8 KIM Won Geun KR 64 79 0.810 2 0 8 8
9 PARK Wook Sang KR 63 59 1.067 2 -1 5 9

10 KIM Gi Hyun KR 56 53 1.056 2 -1 5 10
11 PARK Dong Hee KR 58 65 0.892 2 -1 7 11
12 SEO Yang Su KR 50 64 0.781 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 LEE Dae Woong KR 76 70 1.085 2 0 6 1
LEE J H i KR 61 67 0 910 2 1 5 214 LEE Jeong Hui KR 61 67 0.910 2 -1 5 2

15 Oh Tae Jun KR 53 57 0.929 0 -2 7 3
16 KIM Yong Soo KR 61 72 0.847 0 -2 8 4
17 PARK Jang Sik KR 66 87 0.758 0 -2 6 5
18 KIM Young Chul KR 54 82 0.658 0 -2 4 6
19 PARK Su Yeong KR 50 46 1.086 0 -3 5 7
20 YANG Jun Young KR 37 38 0.973 0 -3 6 8
21 CHAE Bum Suk KR 50 70 0.714 0 -3 5 9
22 KIM Young In KR 42 67 0.626 0 -3 6 10
23 KIM Sun Jong KR 48 49 0.979 0 -4 5 11
24 PARK Chu Bok KR 44 66 0.666 0 -4 4 12
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